CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B.S.A.

DATE Decembex

Full Name  O'ROURKE, WILLIAM e
{No initials if you can possibly get full ik

Address 2290 Davidson Avenue

City Bronx +ate Hew York
Age pp 2] (This is important and shoulé >
Approximate age (To be used ONLY when e
Religion Catholic Nationali?y
Occupation f!éAJ; ot !

i
P I U o ; . i
Education .ty St he pon fby Ok
7 Vv [y

Weight o dasA > Color
~
Color of hair {// R

Married or single &&uﬁ}*’ -
tt

Wife's name

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Date Reg'd. Date resigned
2/65

Unit #

%ial File for following reasons:

omplaint of one of the mothers of the Scouts, I discovered
gveral homosexual acts between Mr. Of'Rourke and several Scouts.
a8 initiated by Mr. O'Rourke. I have no reason to doubt the
niormation. In addition, he was arrested and convinced on a

" (I found out about this arrest only after I began to investi-

/)
Signed TR FE
/i dcout Executive

W

TSBSA011331

DYKES_|_012445
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M i T TREGISTRATION INFURMRTLUN wy e A
. ) UNIT CHARTER FEE 3 20.0¢(
— Pisry A TS89, Aewedsct py youTH LS8 2320

=

COUNCIL REPRESENTAJIVE ; L L_/Mﬁéizwwé’#mmmm,_ MULTIPLE YODUTH LT XXNEAXX)
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218 MONTHS COMPLETED TENURE

i s S T S O D

BIRTH
STATE Z11¥¢ SEX PHONE

1L 60060 02/42 F—— 566

//
00464025 MCTJEANNIE B BUCUR 1900 MANOR IL 60060 035751 F

064033 CH—DAVID G FUDGE_____ 631 wg_gx,;,ngvmmﬂcxmwéu S EIN-— . 6006007 747—M-

H&Lk’p@j},@@«@/&~ 39 CRESCENT DR MUNDELEIN

025901 L{%ARY A HOFFMAN 23089 W 176 MUNDELEIN

CEIPFEF—BL BN M HEEEY e b RESTFHINSTER—PL —BUNDELEIN
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MEDVED
MNECHAUD
MITCHELL
URGU#KE

PETERSON

{

004059  cc WILLIANM A
025903  DL/KATHY

O0EGEETTTIG ANNE R e —-TORNEY

ADULT MEMBER LISTING
ADDRESS CITY

29125 GOSSELL MUNDELEIN
31756 N_HARRIS RD LIBERTYYILLE
1979 MANOR LANE MUNDELEIN

4 HIGHVIEW CIRCLE LAKE ZURICH
22 CRESCENT DR MUNDELEIN

29516 N HHWY 83 MUNDELEIN

A735-BUCKINGHAN.-RD  BUNDEEEIN-

1735 BUCKINGHAM RD MUNDELEIN

LEXINGTON CY MUNDELEIN

~MUNUECETH
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BIRTH
STATE 2Z1P SEX PHONE

IL 60060 00/00

F 6008 OT /48—
\
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IL 60047 06/44 540-~02
IL 60060 06/49 F 566—41
IL 60060 09/53 F 949-85

600600844 h—F- 566~89
IL 60060 00/00 ®™
IL 60060 06/50 F 566=07
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Surred Heart Bertory

NEW YORK, N. Y. 10019

Dear Mr. Klein,

I think you should be aware of the fact, that

Bill has every intention of getting

that bit of informatio

Even though

no one around here is

Sincerely,

Plaintiff's Exhibit 1071
Page 4 of 9
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Mr. Dan 0. Henry
Scout Edecutive
Greater New York Councils, Ho. 719

Re: Williwm Rourke

Attention: | ¥r. Joseph R. Klein, Boséuth Scout

Dear Dan:

identi

Thank youffor your conf
and the enclosed note from
O'Rorke, former Sdoutmaster of T
placed this information in our f

eted December 20,
concerning Wibliam
nhattan. We have

Will #mskie us to identify Hr. O'Rourke

This additionsl '
regiaber in the Scouting program.

should he ever agd

oSincerely yours,
PERSONNEL DIVISION ,

Howard Boyd
Director of Hegistration

TSBSA011335

DYKES_|_012449
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GREATER NEW YORK COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AM

25 W. 43RD STREET., NEW YORK, ¥..Y

)
STargy o™

REPLY TO:
MANHATTAN OFFICE
25 WEST 43rd ST.

NEW YORK N. Y. 10036
Yl isconsin 7-8400

Dear Howard:

Re: William O'Rou
Scoutmaster

Your letter of December 1 indicatesi¥hat we a confidential
record sheet, We did not get as% Would you have the neces-
sary form(s) sent us. '

The only further development
the part of the parish to di
to reverse this decision. =

t this point is 2 decision on
He Scouting program. We hope

Cordially,

— .
Joéeph R, Klein
rough Scout Executive
JRE:swr
Encl,

Mr. Howard Boyd
Director of: He
National T
New Bpttpgwick

TSBSA011336
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Mr. Dsn Ol Henry

Scout Executive

Greater New York Cbuncils, No. 719
i

ONAL ANDBGONFIDENTIAL
@, William O'Rourke
Scoutma;ﬁ;ggzg: Troop 351

Dear Dan:

Thanks for your letter of Nowm’hgr'49, &ndthe enclosed photo copy
of Father [ 1etter concerning ailliamkilfﬁourke, Scoutmester of

Troop 351 in Menhettan. We have *r.iéced bt Information in our file znd
heve taken steps to have his | name delete £yor the Troop roster.

Enclosed 1s & conﬁ.denﬁ:;&i& recoia»sheet which we would eppreciate
your filling out end returning’ to us &&.soon as possible., This informe-
tion will enzble us to 18.‘6;;,5117 Hr, rQ’Rourke should he ever again attempt
to register in the| beous@ag program, i Your letter refers to further develop-
ments in this case, HMeyisie ask what these developments sre? Any further
informetion you can forward tg:us will be greatly appreciated.

Sincerely yours,
PERSOBNEL DIVISIOHN

Howard Boyd
Director of Reglstrstion

TSBSA011337
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